
Contract Number Contractor Description  Amount 

ELE/13-017 Milsoft Utility Solutions, Inc. Support Agreement Renewal $33,615 

HUM/220001 GRS Retirement Consulting
Proposal for Pension Actuarial 

Consulting Services
NTE $50K

OFN/200029
Normal H. Anderson, M.D., P.A. 

DBA Robert Boissoneault 
Oncology Institute

Change order No. 1 to Agreement to 
Lease Fiber Optic 

Telecommunications Services

 Revenue 
$4,026.75 

OFN/210767
Normal H. Anderson, M.D., P.A. 

DBA Robert Boissoneault 
Oncology Institute

Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $115,254

OFN/210775
Normal H. Anderson, M.D., P.A. 

DBA Robert Boissoneault 
Oncology Institute

Co-Location Services and Lease 
Agreement

Revenue $91,620

OFN/210975 Data Mortgage, Inc.
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue 
$7,999.80

OFN/211132 Katherine Holmes
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,336

OFN/211159 Renstar, LLC
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,336

OFN/211160 Balcony Sports, Inc.
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,336

OFN/211161 Balcony Sports, Inc.
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,336

OFN/211169 G.R. McCoy, Inc.
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

 Revenue $1,188 

OFN/211170 E-Resources Services, LLC
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $2,376

OFN/211175 Christine and Ray Pool
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,336

OFN/220012 Ocala Nurtition Center, LLC
Agreement to Lease Fiber Optic 
Telecommunications Services

Revenue $3,564

OFR/18-003 Lighthouse Uniforms, Inc. Firefighter Class A Uniforms  Under $50,000 



OPD/211025 ArchiveSocial, Inc.
Enterprise Software License 

Agreement
$8,388 

OPD/211077
Federal Department of 
Transportation (FDOT)

Subgrant for Highway Traffic Safety 
Funds - Impaired Driving

$12,000 

OPD/220011 Marion County Clerk
OPD Interagency Agreement for 
Criminal Justice Info Exchange

No Cost

REC/210483 Mary E. Fey
First Amendment to Artwork Loan 

and Display Agreement
 Revised Exhibit A - 

Artwork 

REC/211099 Judith Greavu
Agreement for Artwork Loan and 

Display
$2,000 

REC/211107 Flaminio Antonio
Agreement for Artwork Loan and 

Display
$2,000 

REC/211130 Trudy Johnson
Agreement for Artwork Loan and 

Display
No Cost

REC/211142 Ryan Lamfers
Agreement for Artwork Loan and 

Display
$2,000 

RSK/220015 HealthierU Productions, Inc.
Agreement for Employee Health Fair 
Planning and Management Services

$11,851.66 


	2-01-22

